Highland Cross Country Invitational

Race Date
September 22, 18 Final Team Results
Girls
Girl's Race
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - WHEELER Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):45 Average Time: 20:14.4
1 1504 Hailey Orosz 10 3 3 19:09.5 19:09.5 0:00.0
2 1500 Emma Hellwege 9 4 7 19:41.3 38:50.8 0:31.7
3 1506 Amaya Turner 10 6 13 20:19.3 59:10.2 1:09.8
4 1495 Emily Gaylord 10 8 21 20:28.9  1:19:39.1 1:19.3
5 1505 Shelby Stevens 11 24 45 21:33.1  1:41:12.3 2:23.6
6 1501 Dottie Heuring 10 (29) (74) 21:57.5  2:03:09.9 2:48.0
7 1498 Sarah Gerbick 10 (32) (106) 22:09.5 2:25:19.4 2:59.9
8 1499 Megan Hall 12 More Than 7 23:06.1  2:48:25.5 3:56.5
9 1503 Jessica Missey 10 More Than 7 23:12.3 3:11:37.9 4:02.7
10 1493 Filippa Berg 11 More Than 7 25:16.5 3:36:54.4 6:06.9
11 1497 Rachel Gaylord 12 More Than 7 25:19.7  4:02:14.2 6:10.1
12 1507 Maddie Venegas 9 More Than 7 27:06.9 4:29:21.1 7:57.4
13 1502 Kendall Lutz 9 More Than 7 27:22.7 4:56:43.9 8:13.1
14 1496 Katelin Gaylord 9 More Than 7 28:44.4  5:25:28.3 9:34.8
15 1494 Riley Couch 12 More Than 7 36:06.4 6:01:34.7 16:56.8
Team - MUNSTER Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places):59 Average Time: 20:24.0

1 1264 Maria Blaesing 11 2 2 18:46.3 18:46.3 0:00.0
2 1265 Brisa Bohling 12 5 7 20:00.5 38:46.8 1:14.1
3 1261 Annie Abioye 12 13 20 20:43.2 59:30.1 1:56.9
4 1266 Moira Boyle 12 16 36 20:58.9  1:20:29.0 2:12.5
5 1263 Kristen Baurain 9 23 59 21:31.2 1:42:00.3 2:44.9
6 1287 Audrey Stooksbury 12 (31) (90) 22:06.5 2:04:06.9 3:20.1
7 1275 Katie Hemingway 11 (43) (133) 23:01.5 2:27:08.4 4:15.1
8 1286 Madison Steapleton 12 More Than 7 23:10.7 2:50:19.2 4:24.4
9 1283 Briana Pazdur 11 More Than 7 23:18.5  3:13:37.7 4:32.1
10 1278 Amelia Konstantinopoulos 9 More Than 7 23:37.8  3:37:15.5 4:51.5
11 1281 Alyssa Nahnsen 11 More Than 7 23:46.7  4:01:02.3 5:00.4
12 1272 Erin Gonzales 12 More Than 7 24:23.7 4:25:26.1 5:37.4
13 1280 Nicole Lu 12 More Than 7 24:30.2  4:49:56.3 5:43.9
14 1267 Sam Buffano 11 More Than 7 24:38.5 5:14:34.8 5:52.1
15 1276 Emma Higgason 11 More Than 7 25:23.8  5:39:58.7 6:37.5
16 1271 Brooke Gardiner 11 More Than 7 25:26.6  6:05:25.3 6:40.3
17 1269 Carina Crisan 10 More Than 7 26:06.9 6:31:32.2 7:20.5
18 1274 Sophie Hand 11 More Than 7 26:08.2 6:57:40.5 7:21.9
19 1285 Jorja Shelton 11 More Than 7 26:31.9 7:24:12.4 7:45.5
20 1279 Alison Lee 9 More Than 7 27:38.6  7:51:51.1 8:52.3
21 1282 Erin Paskiewicz 12 More Than 7 27:39.4  8:19:30.5 8:53.1
22 1277 Addison Jones 9 More Than 7 31:34.7 8:51:05.3 12:48.3
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Highland Cross Country Invitational

Race Date
September 22, 18 Final Team Results
Girls
Girl's Race
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - MUNSTER Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places):59 Average Time: 20:24.0
23 1273 Emma Gossman 9 More Than 7 34:19.8 9:25:25.1 15:33.4
Team - LOWELL Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):68 Average Time: 20:37.4
1 1163 Jordyn Boyer 12 1 1 18:44.9 18:44.9 0:00.0
2 1180 Sydney Kramer 10 7 8 20:26.8 39:11.7 1:41.9
3 1177 Megan Kaczur 10 11 19 20:32.7 59:44.5 1:47.8
4 1169 Jazmin Grund 11 21 40 21:27.4  1:21:12.0 2:42.4
5 1170 Brooke Hayden 11 28 68 21:55.2  1:43:.07.2 3:10.3
6 1179 Brittany Kish 12 (34) (102) 22:12.7  2:05:20.0 3:27.8
7 1185 Emily Smith 12 (41) (143) 22:55.6  2:28:15.7 4:10.7
8 1167 Autumn Fleming 11 More Than 7 23:01.1 2:51:16.9 4:16.2
9 1166 Taryn Easlting 9 More Than 7 23:07.2 3:14:24.1 4:22.3
10 1182 Bella Medina 9 More Than 7 23:28.1  3:37:52.2 4:43.2
11 1162 Morgan Blank 11 More Than 7 24:00.1 4:01:52.4 5:15.2
12 1186 Amanda Snow 10 More Than 7 24:37.9  4:26:30.4 5:53.0
13 1178 Anna Kampe 11 More Than 7 25:01.1  4:51:31.5 6:16.1
14 1168 Chloe Freeman 11 More Than 7 25:22.2  5:16:53.7 6:37.3
15 1176 Hayley Jenkins 12 More Than 7 25:35.1 5:42:28.8 6:50.1
16 1175 Sarah James 10 More Than 7 25:35.2  6:08:04.0 6:50.2
17 1187 Chloe Thiele 11 More Than 7 25:49.1 6:33:53.2 7:04.2
18 1172 Keyra Hort-Moore 12 More Than 7 28:11.7  7:02:05.0 9:26.8
19 1171 Alexa Henke 10 More Than 7 29:42.8 7:31:47.8 10:57.9
20 1165 Kaya Doyle 9 More Than 7 30:16.2  8:02:04.0 11:31.3
Team - VALPARAISO Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places):88 Average Time: 21:09.9
1 1390 Adrianna McFadden 12 14 14 20:46.5 20:46.5 0:00.0
2 1372 Abigail Artherhults 9 17 31 21:08.4 41:55.0 0:21.9
3 1392 Corinne Ritzi 12 18 49 21:13.7  1:03:08.7 0:27.2
4 1373 Sarah Bennett 10 19 68 21:15.5  1:24:24.3 0:29.0
5 1394 Hannah Shepherd 11 20 88 21:25.2 1:45:49.6 0:38.7
6 1395 Ruth Stamp 11 (22) (110) 21:29.1  2:07:18.7 0:42.5
7 1386 Maryn Lazar 10 (30) (140) 21:59.6  2:29:18.3 1:13.0
8 1391 Kelsey Prewitt 12 More Than 7 22:16.6  2:51:35.0 1:30.1
9 1398 Anastasia Tsagris 11 More Than 7 22:24.3  3:13:59.3 1:37.7
10 1400 Ella Wagner 9 More Than 7 22:28.4  3:36:27.8 1:41.8
11 1396 Abigail Steele 12 More Than 7 22:45.7  3:59:13.5 1:59.2
12 1385 Kristyn Hoffmann 11 More Than 7 22:52.6  4:22:06.2 2:06.0
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Highland Cross Country Invitational

Race Date
September 22, 18 Final Team Results
Girls
Girl's Race
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - VALPARAISO Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places):88 Average Time: 21:09.9
13 1381 Hannah Fitzgerald 10 More Than 7 23:59.5  4:46:05.7 3:12.9
14 1377 Annalee Cvelbar 10 More Than 7 24:36.1 5:10:41.8 3:49.5
15 1379 Stefania Farha 9 More Than 7 24:48.5 5:35:30.3 4:01.9
16 1387 Grace Leverich 11 More Than 7 25:00.5 6:00:30.8 4:13.9
17 1376 Skyler Cummins 10 More Than 7 25:45.9 6:26:16.8 4:59.4
18 1378 Kayla Dybel 10 More Than 7 27:54.7 6:54:11.5 7:08.1
19 1375 Samantha Constantine 12 More Than 7 29:49.7 7:24:01.3 9:03.1
20 1380 Emma Fitzgerald 12 More Than 7 30:15.5 7:54:16.9 9:29.0
Team - HEBRON Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places):122 Average Time: 21:37.1
1 1117 Ellie Wagoner 11 9 9 20:29.3 20:29.3 0:00.0
2 1106 Madison Elijah 10 10 19 20:31.7 41:01.0 0:02.4
3 1113 Nikki Schmidt 12 27 46 21:54.2  1:02:55.3 1:24.9
4 1112 Alyssa Rokosz 12 36 82 22:19.9 1:25:15.2 1:50.6
5 1114 Smolen Skyla 12 40 122 22:50.5  1:48:05.7 2:21.2
6 1107 Kyana Maldonado 11 (47) (169) 23:15.1 2:11:20.9 2:45.8
7 1108 Ryley McCullough 12 (52) (221) 23:51.4 2:35:12.3 3:22.1
8 1115 Hope Slusser 9 More Than 7 24:10.5  2:59:22.9 3:41.2
9 1110 Olivia Pastrick 9 More Than 7 25:46.7 3:25:09.7 5:17.4
10 1109 Zana Minto 9 More Than 7 26:12.9 3:51:22.6 5:43.6
11 1111 Jess Rodriguez 11 More Than 7 27:24.2  4:18:46.8 6:54.9
12 1116 Alex Suarez 10 More Than 7 28:20.6 4:47:07.5 7:51.3
Team - MERRILLVILE Finish Position- 6
Team Score (places):143 Average Time: 21:51.2
1 1230 Shamiya Beasley 11 12 12 20:35.1 20:35.1 0:00.0
2 1234 Natalie Martinez 10 15 27 20:56.5 41:31.7 0:21.3
3 1233 Michelle Gunnell 11 35 62 22:14.4  1:03:46.1 1:39.2
4 1236 Ciara Watson 9 37 99 22:26.5 1:26:12.6 1:51.3
5 1231 Beah Corrales 10 44 143 23:03.5 1:49:16.1 2:28.3
6 1235 Angel Taher 9 (49) (192) 23:34.4  2:12:50.6 2:59.2
Team - HIGHLAND Finish Position- 7
Team Score (places):224 Average Time: 23:09.0
1 1130 Miranda Bates 10 38 38 22:31.2 22:31.2 0:00.0
2 1133 Catheryn Markus 9 39 77 22:34.7 45:06.0 0:03.4
3 1132 Mira Handley 9 45 122 23:04.6 1:08:10.6 0:33.3

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com 3 09/22/18 11:47:01 AM



Race Date

September 22, 18

Bib No

Name

Team - HIGHLAND
Team Score (places):224

1143
1136
1131
1135
1142
1139
10 1141
11 1140
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Amber Sobkowicz
Lindsay Modjeski
Kyla Gamez
Maria McDonald
Madelyn Smigla
Kayla Robinson
Olivia Skertich
Arianna Salazar

Team - WHITING
Team Score (places):241

1534
1524
1521
1529
1527
1526
1536
1525
1532
1522
1535
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e
= O

Julia Ramirez
Jasmine Garcia
Adrianna Alvarez
Evelyn Olmedo
Eliana Huizar
Stephanie Gonzalez
Priscilla Reding
Monze Gomez
Renee Patton
Yadhiri Andrade
Emily Ramos

Team - GRIFFITH
Team Score (places):261

1087
1086
1084
1091
1089
1083
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Diana Muro
Christina Li

Serena Bridegroom
Abby Wroblewski
Esther Rossi
Jacoba Babin

Team - ANDREAN
Team Score (places):302

1001
1004
1003
1002
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Nicole Cespesdes
Arizona Lenski
Avriel Killion
Angelena Greene

Highland Cross Country Invitational

Final Team Results

Girls
Girl's Race
Overall
Grade Place
9 46
10 56
9 (57)
9 (60)
12 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
12 33
9 42
10 50
10 51
10 65
10 (68)
10 (75)
10 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
12 More Than 7
12 25
12 53
9 59
11 61
11 63
9 (76)
9 26
12 58
11 66
11 74
4
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Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position - 7
Average Time: 23:09.0

168

224
(281)
(341)

23:05.7
24:28.8
24:39.4
26:10.3
26:17.7
27:37.8
28:24.9
28:25.4

Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 23:55.0

33
75
125
176
241
(309)
(384)

22:11.6
22:56.8
23:46.1
23:46.3
26:54.1
28:18.2
31:13.2
31:14.8
32:39.9
33:46.4
46:44.6

Finish Position- 9
Average Time: 25:00.8

25
78
137
198
261
(337)

21:38.3
24:17.8
26:00.9
26:17.6
26:49.3
31:26.4

Finish Position - 10
Average Time: 27:29.4

26
84
150
224

21:50.2
25:11.6
26:54.7
31:03.6

1:31:16.4
1:55:45.2
2:20:24.6
2:46:34.9
3:12:52.7
3:40:30.6
4:08:55.5
4:37:21.0

22:11.6

45:08.4
1:08:54.6
1:32:41.0
1:59:35.2
2:27:53.4
2:59:06.6
3:30:21.5
4:03:01.4
4:36:47.9
5:23:32.5

21:38.3
45:56.2
1:.11:57.2
1:38:14.9
2:05:04.2
2:36:30.6

21:50.2
47:01.9
1:13:56.7
1:45:00.3

Time
Back

0:34.5
1:57.5
2:08.1
3:39.0
3:46.4
5:06.5
5:53.6
5:54.2

0:00.0
0:45.2
1:34.5
1:34.7
4:42.5
6:06.6
9:01.6
9:03.2
10:28.3
11:34.8
24:33.0

0:00.0
2:39.4
4:22.6
4:39.2
5:10.9
9:48.0

0:00.0
3:21.3
5:04.4
9:13.3
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Race Date
September 22, 18

Highland Cross Country Invitational

Final Team Results

Girls
Girl's Race
Overall
Bib No Name Grade Place
Team - ANDREAN
Team Score (places):302
5 1006 Genna Ruiz 12 78
Team - WEST SIDE
Team Score (places):315
1 1471 Hannah Burton 11 54
2 1481 Dash Shaw 11 55
3 1480 Nakeyvea Phillips 11 64
4 1472 Sarah Burton 9 70
5 1470 Athalia Barrett 10 72
6 1476 Jazmin Green 11 (73)
7 1473 Kevona Cooper 11 (77)
8 1478 Andaija McMath 10 More Than 7
9 1474 Kia Diggs 12 More Than 7
10 1475 Kayonna Givens 11 More Than 7
11 1477 Laroyal Jones 11 More Than 7
Team - NORTH NEWTON
Team Score (places):317
1 1305 Kylie Blann 10 48
2 1306 Rebecca Bookwalter 11 62
3 1307 Samantha Bradley 9 67
4 1311 Jacquieline Thomas 9 69
5 1308 Danielle Kolish 11 71
Team - BISHOP NOLL
Team Score (places):Inc.
1 1017 Mary Buksa 10 Less Than 5
2 1020 Juilanne Hoff 12 Less Than 5
3 1018 Alondra Diaz 12 Less Than 5
4 1019 Guadalupe Gonzalez 12 Less Than 5
Team - BOONE GROVE
Team Score (places):Inc.
1 1027 Kyra Flesvig 9 Less Than 5
2 1028 McKenna Palmer 11 Less Than 5
3 1029 Amelia Strezechowski 9 Less Than 5
4 1030 Willa Wingard 12 Less Than 5
Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com 5

Cumulative

Place Time

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

Finish Position - 10
Average Time: 27:29.4

302 32:26.9  2:17:27.3 10:36.6

Finish Position - 11
Average Time: 26:50.0

54 24:20.7 24:20.7 0:00.0
109 24:28.6 48:49.3 0:07.9
173 26:51.9 1:15:141.2 2:31.2
243 28:56.4 1:44:37.6 4:35.6
315 29:32.7 2:14:10.4 5:12.0

(388) 30:56.1 2:45:06.5 6:35.4
(465) 32:05.7 3:17:12.2 7:44.9
35:19.9 3:52:32.2 10:59.1
35:38.9 4:28:11.1 11:18.2
41:00.6  5:09:11.7 16:39.8
41:10.3 5:50:22.0 16:49.6

Finish Position - 12
Average Time: 27:14.8

48 23:32.6 23:32.6 0:00.0
110 26:37.3 50:09.9 3:04.7
177 27:59.9 1:18:09.9 4:27.3
246 28:52.4  1:47:02.4 5:19.8
317 29:11.7 2:16:14.1 5:39.1
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
25:32.1 25:32.1 0:00.0
27:03.5 52:35.6 1:31.3
29:39.2 1:22:14.9 4:07.0
31:28.4  1:53:43.3 5:56.2
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
19:54.5 19:54.5 0:00.0
22:03.5 41:58.0 2:08.9
25:47.5 1:07:45.5 5:52.9
35:40.4 1:43:26.0 15:45.8
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Race Date

Highland Cross Country Invitational

September 22, 18

Bib No

Name

Team - EC CENTRAL
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 1059 Taylor Williams

2 1053 Chailah Baez

3 1056 Jaliyah Frierson
Team - GAVIT

Team Score (places):Inc.

1 1073
2 1076
3 1072

Mia Lacey
Laila Tolbert
Ana Gilliam

Team - MORTON
Team Score (places):Inc.

1246
1251
1247
1250
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Aaliyah Clopton

Nathaly Ponce

Nataly Feliciano-Carrasquil
Laurentha Horton

Team - RIVER FOREST
Team Score (places):Inc.

1352
1353
1350
1351
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Destiney Pratchett
Rachel Pratchett
Lexington Harris
Tatyana Madrigal

Final Team Results

Girls
Girl's Race
Overall
Grade Place
11 Less Than 5
9 Less Than 5
9 Less Than 5
10 Less Than 5
10 Less Than 5
12 Less Than 5
12 Less Than 5
12 Less Than 5
9 Less Than 5
11 Less Than 5
12 Less Than 5
11 Less Than 5
12 Less Than 5
11 Less Than 5
6

Cumulative
Place Time

Cumulative Time
Time Back

Finish Position - Inc.

Average Time:

26:04.4
29:47.7
29:48.9

Finish Position - Inc.

26:04.4 0:00.0
556:52.2 3:43.2
1:25:41.1 3:44.5

Average Time:

25:16.5
26:12.1
26:57.4

Finish Position - Inc.

25:16.5 0:00.0
51:28.7 0:55.6
1:18:26.1 1:40.8

Average Time:

22:48.7
26:21.5
32:41.5
35:14.8

Finish Position - Inc.

22:48.7 0:00.0
49:10.2 3:32.7
1:.21:51.8 9:52.7
1.57:06.6 12:26.0

Average Time:

21:45.6
24:14.7
24:46.5
32:05.6

21:45.6 0:00.0
46:00.4 2:29.1
1:10:46.9 3:00.8
1:42:52.5 10:19.9
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